
Anamosa Invitational
JV Boys     Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/26/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10mph & 67°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Monticello                     3    4    5    7   11   19   22   =  30      19:59      0:51
    2   Cedar Rapids Jefferson         1    6    9   13   15   18   20   =  44      20:13      1:24
    3   Central DeWitt                 8   10   12   17   23   24   25   =  70      20:38      1:06
    4   Nodaway Valley                 2   14   30   32   35   40   42   = 113      21:20      3:05
    5   Solon                         16   26   27   31   34   36   37   = 134      21:45      1:39
    6   Anamosa                       21   28   29   33   38   39   41   = 149      21:58      2:02

 Incomplete Teams:  Cascade, Springville-Central City, Tipton
 Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm                           Plc Scr Name              Yr  Time    mpm

   1   1 Sri Sheshashai    SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     19:18  6:13
   2   2 Joel Blazek       FR Nodaway Valley        19:21  6:14
   3   3 Treyton Hanssen   SR Monticello            19:35  6:18
   4   4 Tylor Boheman     JR Monticello            19:46  6:22
   5   5 Alex Nealson      SO Monticello            20:05  6:28
   6   6 Christopher Harin JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:06  6:28
   7   7 Garrett Nietert   SR Monticello            20:07  6:28
   8   8 Brett Hippler     SR Central DeWitt        20:16  6:31
   9   9 Carter Berger     SR Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:19  6:32
  10  10 Aaron Hagens      SR Central DeWitt        20:21  6:33
  11  11 Ben Barnhart      SO Monticello            20:26  6:35
  12  12 Eli Boesch        SO Central DeWitt        20:28  6:35
  13  13 Jovante Bartels   SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:39  6:39
  14  14 Jesse Johnson     FR Nodaway Valley        20:41  6:39
  15  15 Isaiah Smith      JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:42  6:40
  16  16 Cole Paisley      JR Solon                 20:43  6:40
  17  17 Caleb Keegan      SR Central DeWitt        20:44  6:40
  18  18 Max Morford       SR Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:44  6:40
  19  19 Jacob Bergman     SR Monticello            20:50  6:42
  20  20 Hunter Hampshire  JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     20:50  6:42
  21  21 Eian Countryman   SO Anamosa               20:52  6:43
  22     Carter Holmes     JR Cascade               20:59  6:45
  23     Daichi Goto       JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     21:02  6:46
  24  22 Ryan Oswald       SO Monticello            21:08  6:48
  25     Jacob Lindauer    JR Monticello            21:18  6:51
  26  23 Kevin Kelly       SO Central DeWitt        21:22  6:53
  27     Zach Grant        SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     21:25  6:54
  28     Kyle Manternach   JR Monticello            21:26  6:54
  29     Aidan Meyer       FR Cedar Rapids Jeff     21:31  6:55
  30  24 Jonathan Green    JR Central DeWitt        21:31  6:56
  31  25 Carter Meyer      FR Central DeWitt        21:38  6:58
  32     Tyler Bossom      JR Central DeWitt        21:43  7:00
  33  26 Jake Roskopf      FR Solon                 21:44  7:00
  34     Alek Comstock     SR Tipton                21:50  7:02
  35     Conor Cromer      JR Tipton                21:50  7:02
  36  27 Matt Shafer       FR Solon                 21:51  7:02
  37  28 Luke Otting       FR Anamosa               21:53  7:03
  38  29 Taylor Siebels    SO Anamosa               21:54  7:03
  39  30 Dustin Finck      SO Nodaway Valley        21:56  7:04
  40  31 Andrew Bransky    FR Solon                 22:05  7:06
  41  32 Noah Cooper       SR Nodaway Valley        22:16  7:10
  42     Brandon Egger     FR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:17  7:10
  43  33 Pierce Fairbanks  SO Anamosa               22:18  7:11
  44     Jonathan Fransen  SO Cascade               22:18  7:11
  45     Isiah Williams    JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:20  7:11
  46  34 Josh Miller       JR Solon                 22:22  7:12
  47     Jason Boyer       JR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:22  7:12
  48     Andrew Livingston SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:23  7:12
  49  35 Austin Lundy      SO Nodaway Valley        22:27  7:13
  50  36 Joe Lovan         JR Solon                 22:30  7:14
  51     David Grommon     FR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:31  7:15
  52     Alex Johnson      FR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:31  7:15
  53     Hessen Al-Herz    SR Cedar Rapids Jeff     22:35  7:16
  54  37 Marcus Ortiz      JR Solon                 22:50  7:21
  55  38 Nathan Hollett    FR Anamosa               22:54  7:22
  56     Noel Halder       SO Monticello            23:02  7:25
  57     Cole Westphal     SO Central DeWitt        23:06  7:26
  58     Noah Steiner      SR Monticello            23:08  7:27
  59     Derek Miller      SR Central DeWitt        23:11  7:28
  60     Colby Ridgley     FR Central DeWitt        23:15  7:29
  61     Trevor Tarchinski JR Central DeWitt        23:29  7:34
  62  39 Sebastian Goldsmi SO Anamosa               23:33  7:35
  63     Jp Kane           JR Springville-Centr     23:36  7:36
  64  40 Zach Van Horn     SR Nodaway Valley        23:43  7:38
  65     Dalton Husmann    SR Monticello            23:58  7:43
  66  41 Josh Sarabia      FR Anamosa               23:58  7:43
  67     Silas Lehmann     SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     24:04  7:45
  68     Ryan Holub        SR Monticello            24:07  7:46
  69     Aman Egge         FR Anamosa               24:22  7:50
  70     Parker Nezerka    SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     24:45  7:58
  71     Cameron McDonald  JR Monticello            24:47  7:59
  72     Ian Steinbrech    SR Solon                 24:53  8:01
  73     Darby Callahan    JR Cascade               25:04  8:04
  74     Nick Standefer    SO Cedar Rapids Jeff     25:21  8:09
  75  42 Muhammad Afif Sid SR Nodaway Valley        25:34  8:14
  76     Chris Gardner     JR Tipton                25:48  8:18
  77     Beau Manatt       FR Central DeWitt        25:51  8:19
  78     Dakota Ernst      JR Nodaway Valley        25:57  8:21
  79     Elijah McInnis    SO Solon                 26:44  8:36
  80     Harry Watson      SO Anamosa               27:21  8:48
  81     Chase Breemeersch FR Cedar Rapids Jeff     27:30  8:51
  82     Dan Jorgensen     FR Nodaway Valley        29:17  9:26

  83     Drake Marti       SO Central DeWitt        29:21  9:27
  84     Cherif Longou     SR Solon                 30:22  9:46
  85     Carter Sea        FR Solon                 31:59 10:18
  86     Clayton Melvin    SO Central DeWitt        35:50 11:32
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Anamosa Invitational
JV Boys     Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/26/2015     Sunny, Wind NE 5-10mph & 67°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm                    Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Monticello                        Score =   30
    3    Treyton Hanssen, SR            19:35  6:18
    4    Tylor Boheman, JR              19:46  6:22
    5    Alex Nealson, SO               20:05  6:28
    7    Garrett Nietert, SR            20:07  6:28
   11    Ben Barnhart, SO               20:26  6:35
   19    Jacob Bergman, SR              20:50  6:42
   22    Ryan Oswald, SO                21:08  6:48
         Jacob Lindauer, JR             21:18  6:51
         Kyle Manternach, JR            21:26  6:54
         Noel Halder, SO                23:02  7:25
         Noah Steiner, SR               23:08  7:27
         Dalton Husmann, SR             23:58  7:43
         Ryan Holub, SR                 24:07  7:46
         Cameron McDonald, JR           24:47  7:59

  2) Cedar Rapids Jefferson            Score =   44
    1    Sri Sheshashai, SO             19:18  6:13
    6    Christopher Haring, JR         20:06  6:28
    9    Carter Berger, SR              20:19  6:32
   13    Jovante Bartels, SO            20:39  6:39
   15    Isaiah Smith, JR               20:42  6:40
   18    Max Morford, SR                20:44  6:40
   20    Hunter Hampshire, JR           20:50  6:42
         Daichi Goto, JR                21:02  6:46
         Zach Grant, SO                 21:25  6:54
         Aidan Meyer, FR                21:31  6:55
         Brandon Egger, FR              22:17  7:10
         Isiah Williams, JR             22:20  7:11
         Jason Boyer, JR                22:22  7:12
         Andrew Livingston, SO          22:23  7:12
         David Grommon, FR              22:31  7:15
         Alex Johnson, FR               22:31  7:15
         Hessen Al-Herz, SR             22:35  7:16
         Silas Lehmann, SO              24:04  7:45
         Parker Nezerka, SO             24:45  7:58
         Nick Standefer, SO             25:21  8:09
         Chase Breemeersch, FR          27:30  8:51

  3) Central DeWitt                    Score =   70
    8    Brett Hippler, SR              20:16  6:31
   10    Aaron Hagens, SR               20:21  6:33
   12    Eli Boesch, SO                 20:28  6:35
   17    Caleb Keegan, SR               20:44  6:40
   23    Kevin Kelly, SO                21:22  6:53
   24    Jonathan Green, JR             21:31  6:56
   25    Carter Meyer, FR               21:38  6:58
         Tyler Bossom, JR               21:43  7:00
         Cole Westphal, SO              23:06  7:26
         Derek Miller, SR               23:11  7:28
         Colby Ridgley, FR              23:15  7:29
         Trevor Tarchinski, JR          23:29  7:34
         Beau Manatt, FR                25:51  8:19
         Drake Marti, SO                29:21  9:27
         Clayton Melvin, SO             35:50 11:32

  4) Nodaway Valley                    Score =  113
    2    Joel Blazek, FR                19:21  6:14
   14    Jesse Johnson, FR              20:41  6:39
   30    Dustin Finck, SO               21:56  7:04
   32    Noah Cooper, SR                22:16  7:10
   35    Austin Lundy, SO               22:27  7:13
   40    Zach Van Horn, SR              23:43  7:38
   42    Muhammad Afif Siduppa, SR      25:34  8:14
         Dakota Ernst, JR               25:57  8:21
         Dan Jorgensen, FR              29:17  9:26

  5) Solon                             Score =  134
   16    Cole Paisley, JR               20:43  6:40
   26    Jake Roskopf, FR               21:44  7:00
   27    Matt Shafer, FR                21:51  7:02
   31    Andrew Bransky, FR             22:05  7:06
   34    Josh Miller, JR                22:22  7:12
   36    Joe Lovan, JR                  22:30  7:14
   37    Marcus Ortiz, JR               22:50  7:21
         Ian Steinbrech, SR             24:53  8:01
         Elijah McInnis, SO             26:44  8:36
         Cherif Longou, SR              30:22  9:46
         Carter Sea, FR                 31:59 10:18

  6) Anamosa                           Score =  149
   21    Eian Countryman, SO            20:52  6:43
   28    Luke Otting, FR                21:53  7:03
   29    Taylor Siebels, SO             21:54  7:03
   33    Pierce Fairbanks, SO           22:18  7:11
   38    Nathan Hollett, FR             22:54  7:22
   39    Sebastian Goldsmith, SO        23:33  7:35
   41    Josh Sarabia, FR               23:58  7:43
         Aman Egge, FR                  24:22  7:50
         Harry Watson, SO               27:21  8:48

 Incomplete Teams:

 Cascade
   22    Carter Holmes, JR           20:59     6:45
   44    Jonathan Fransen, SO        22:18     7:11
   73    Darby Callahan, JR          25:04     8:04

 Springville-Central City
   63    Jp Kane, JR                 23:36     7:36

 Tipton
   34    Alek Comstock, SR           21:50     7:02
   35    Conor Cromer, JR            21:50     7:02
   76    Chris Gardner, JR           25:48     8:18
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